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SICILPOOL

START LIST 2012

Cognome
Tiongik
Sylvain

Zaid
Villari
Spinali
Brancato

Marciano’
Coppola

Lo Piccolo
Cavallo
Boufiss

Recupero

Sessa
Catania
Scalisi
Pafumi
Chioccolone
Trovato
Rovella
Sirugo
Gulizia
Belnonte
Messina

Marcinno
Piccino
Nicolosi

Manduca
Manduca
Vizzano

Nome
Paul
Rukundo
Issan
Fabio
Luigi
Alessandro
Marcello
Vincenzo
Filippo
Giovanni
Abdullah
Antonio
Salvatore
Vito Massimo
Alfio
Enrico
Riccardo
Alfredo
Carlo
Fabio
Alessandro
Sergio
Francesco
Vincenzo
Salvatore
Bernadino
Giovanni
Gaetano
Santo

Anno

1990
1988
1984

1992
1988
1980
1990
1979
1977

1968
1979

1982

1985

1992
1973
1988
1994
1996

1985
1994
1963

Societa

Farnese Vini Pescara
Sport Club Catania

Pol. Rocco Scotellaro Matera
Francesco Franca Bologna
Running Club Futura Roma
Running Club Futura Roma
Libertas Benevento

Cus Palermo

Violetta Club Lamezia Terme
Spinteam Catania

Motta S. Anastasia

Motta S. Anastasia

Sport Exstrem Catania
Atletica Regalbuto

Motta S. Anastasia

Motta. S. Anastasia

Motta S.Anastasia

Motta S. Anastasia

Milone Siracusa

Milone Siracusa

Blaue Reiter Caltagirone
Blaue Reiter Caltagirone
Blaue Reiter Caltagirone
Blaue Reiter Caltagirone
Blaue Reiter Caltagirone

Pol. Tremestieri Etheo

G.S.5 Torri Trapani

APB Bagheria

Centro Atletica S.P. Clarenza

Comune
di Trecastagni

Nazionalita
Kenia
Rwanda
Marocco
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